
Alabama-Huntsville (2-4-0) -vs- Barry (4-2-0)
9/9/2007 at Miami Shores, Fla. (Buccaneer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 4:03, #14 Henry Apaloo (BUM)   11:27, #18 Nenad Savic (BUM)   25:17, #7 Daniel Wright (UAHM)   45:45, #10
Guilherme Dantas (UAHM)   59:39, #13 Marcus Reynolds (BUM)   72:14, #8 Tommy Nodland (BUM)   74:16, #20 Amir Deylami (UAHM)   

Date: 9/9/2007
Attendance: 156
Stadium: Buccaneer Field
Officials: Referee, Tim Bower   Asst. Referee, John David
McGee   Carlos Sandoval   Timekeeper, Thomas Sherman   Scorer,
Tiffany DiPanni   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 1 1 2
Barry 1 0 1

Alabama-Huntsville 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Geoffrey Merry 0 0 0 0
3 Trevor Thomas 1 0 0 0
4 Jarrod Muggleton 0 0 0 0
5 Devin Schleif 0 0 0 0
6 Rob Eckensweiler 0 0 0 0
7 Daniel Wright 4 3 2 0
9 Diego Dias 1 1 0 0
10 Guilherme Dantas 2 2 0 0
13 Travis Morris 0 0 0 1
18 Sean Kerber 0 0 0 0
20 Amir Deylami 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 John Scott 0 0 0 0
8 Guilherme Reis 0 0 0 0
11 Myles Harding 0 0 0 0
17 Stephen Nelson 2 1 0 1
19 Ori Ben Shalom 0 0 0 0
21 Chris Hauerwas 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 7 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Geoffrey Merry 90:00 1 4

TM TEAM 0:00 0 1
Totals 1 5

Barry 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Devala Gorrick 0 0 0 0
2 Vuk Kojic 0 0 0 0
7 Stephen Hume 1 0 0 1
8 Tommy Nodland 2 2 0 0
9 Emmanuel Miranda 1 1 0 0
14 Henry Apaloo 5 0 0 0
15 Samuel Fessehazion 0 0 0 0
17 Pedro Petris 1 1 0 0
18 Nenad Savic 0 0 0 0
20 Mark Kilpatrick 0 0 0 0
21 Ryan Alexander 1 0 0 1

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Deigo Lucio 0 0 0 0
4 Julio Arnaiz 1 0 0 0
5 Bacheler Jean Pierre 0 0 0 0
10 Rolando Vazquez 1 0 0 0
11 Mirza Halilbasic 0 0 0 0
13 Marcus Reynolds 2 2 1 0
19 Andres Perez 1 0 0 0
23 Corey Harding 1 0 0 0

Totals 17 6 1 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Devala Gorrick 90:00 2 4

TM TEAM 0:00 0 1
Totals 2 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 4 6 10
Barry 6 11 17

Saves By Period
Alabama-Huntsville 2 3 5
Barry 1 4 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 1 2 3
Barry 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Alabama-Huntsville 18 13 31
Barry 12 14 26

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:06 UAHM Daniel Wright Travis Morris free kick
42:42 BUM Marcus Reynolds Ryan Alexander , Stephen Hume cross from left wing to top of 6
82:46 UAHM Daniel Wright Stephen Nelson GOAL by UAHM Daniel Wright, Assist by

Stephen Nelson, goal number 3 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 Geoffrey Merry at goalie for Alabama-Huntsville.
00:00 Devala Gorrick at goalie for Barry.
01:32 Corner kick by BUM Henry Apaloo.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
03:06 GOAL by UAHM Daniel Wright (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Travis Morris, goal number 2 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 0

-- *free kick
04:03 Yellow card on BUM Henry Apaloo.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
07:18 Header Shot by BUM Pedro Petris, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
08:46 UAHM substitution: Myles Harding for Jarrod Muggleton.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
11:27 Red card on BUM Nenad Savic.
11:31 BUM substitution: TEAM for Nenad Savic.
11:31 BUM substitution: Julio Arnaiz for Mark Kilpatrick.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
16:01 Shot by UAHM Guilherme Dantas, SAVE Devala Gorrick.
16:17 Corner kick by UAHM Devin Schleif.
16:38 Header Shot by UAHM Daniel Wright HIGH.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
17:44 Shot by BUM Tommy Nodland, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
18:56 Header Shot by BUM Julio Arnaiz HIGH.
19:25 UAHM substitution: John Scott for Myles Harding.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
22:22 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
25:17 Yellow card on UAHM Daniel Wright.
26:03 BUM substitution: Andres Perez for Vuk Kojic.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
30:05 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
31:13 BUM substitution: Rolando Vazquez for Tommy Nodland.
31:13 BUM substitution: Mirza Halilbasic for Pedro Petris.
31:13 UAHM substitution: Guilherme Reis for Daniel Wright.
33:46 Shot by BUM Ryan Alexander WIDE.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
38:21 Shot by UAHM Trevor Thomas WIDE RIGHT.
38:35 BUM substitution: Marcus Reynolds for Henry Apaloo.
38:35 UAHM substitution: Chris Hauerwas for Trevor Thomas.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
42:34 Shot by BUM Andres Perez BLOCKED.



42:42 GOAL by BUM Marcus Reynolds, Assist by Ryan Alexander and Stephen Hume, goal number 1 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 1

-- *cross from left wing to top of 6
42:45 UAHM substitution: Ori Ben Shalom for John Scott.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 For BUM: #TM TEAM, #23 Corey Harding, #14 Henry Apaloo, #13 Marcus Reynolds, #19 Andres Perez, #10 Rolando Vazquez, #7

Stephen Hume, #15 Samuel Fessehazion, #4  Julio Arnaiz, #9  Emmanuel Miranda, #1  Devala Gorrick.
45:00 For UAHM: #20 Amir Deylami, #7  Daniel Wright, #11 Myles Harding, #10 Guilherme Dantas, #9  Diego Dias, #8  Guilherme Reis,

#18 Sean Kerber, #1  Geoffrey Merry, #13 Travis Morris, #5  Devin Schleif, #6  Rob Eckensweiler.
45:45 Yellow card on UAHM Guilherme Dantas.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
48:12 Shot by BUM Corey Harding BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
50:30 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo HIGH.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
54:32 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo HIT CROSSBAR.
55:10 Header Shot by BUM Marcus Reynolds, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
55:43 Shot by BUM Emmanuel Miranda, SAVE TEAM.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
58:24 Shot by UAHM Diego Dias, SAVE Devala Gorrick.
59:39 Yellow card on BUM Marcus Reynolds.
59:32 BUM substitution: Bacheler Jean Pierre for Marcus Reynolds.
59:47 BUM substitution: Tommy Nodland for Rolando Vazquez.
60:33 Corner kick by BUM Andres Perez.
61:08 Shot by BUM Stephen Hume BLOCKED.
61:19 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo BLOCKED.
62:50 BUM substitution: Ryan Alexander for Corey Harding.
-- Foul on Barry.
65:25 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo BLOCKED.
65:44 Corner kick by UAHM Devin Schleif.
66:19 Header Shot by UAHM Daniel Wright, SAVE Devala Gorrick.
66:52 BUM substitution: Deigo Lucio for Samuel Fessehazion.
68:15 Shot by BUM Tommy Nodland, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
68:21 UAHM substitution: Stephen Nelson for Myles Harding.
69:43 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
71:01 BUM substitution: Pedro Petris for Mirza Halilbasic.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
72:14 Yellow card on BUM Tommy Nodland.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
74:16 Yellow card on UAHM Amir Deylami.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
77:22 Timeout by UAHM.
-- Foul on Barry.
78:03 Shot by UAHM Stephen Nelson, SAVE TEAM.
-- Corner kick by UAHM Devin Schleif.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
80:32 BUM substitution: Rolando Vazquez for Tommy Nodland.
80:32 BUM substitution: Marcus Reynolds for Pedro Petris.
-- Foul on Barry.



-- Foul on Barry.
82:43 Shot by UAHM Stephen Nelson BLOCKED.
82:46 GOAL by UAHM Daniel Wright, Assist by Stephen Nelson, goal number 3 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 2, Barry 1

82:47 BUM substitution: Andres Perez for Bacheler Jean Pierre.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
84:39 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
88:51 Shot by UAHM Guilherme Dantas, SAVE Devala Gorrick.
89:27 Shot by BUM Rolando Vazquez BLOCKED.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


